3C2A Track & Field Events Schedule

(Prelims) Saturday, May 3

Track Events

9:50

1:00 Women’s 3,000 Steeple (2 heats 14/13)
1:30 Men’s 3,000 Steeple (2 heats 14/13)
2:00 Women’s 4x100 (3 heats of 9)

2:15 Men’s 4x100 (3 heats of 9)

2:30 Women’s 1,500 (2 heats 14/13)
2:45 Men’s 1,500 (2 heats, 14/13)

3:00 Women’s 100 Hurdles (3 heats of 9)
3:15 Men’s 110 Hurdles (3 heats of 9)
3:30 Women’s 400 (3 heats of 9)

3:40 Men’s 400 (3 heats of 9)

3:50 Women’s 100 (3 heats of 9)

4:00 Men’s 100 (3 heats of 9)

4:15 Women’s 800 (3 heats of 9)

4:25 Men’s 800 (3 heats of 9)

4:40 Women’s 400 Hurdles (3 heats of 9)
4:55 Men’s 400 Hurdles (3 heats of 9)
5:10 Women’s 200 (3 flights of 9)

5:25 Men’s 200 (3 flights of 9)

5:50 Women’s 10,000 (Final 27)

6:50
7:10
7:30

Field Events

National Anthem

Women’s 4x400 (3 heats of 9)
Men’s 4x400 (3 heats of 9)
Men’s 10,000 (Final 27)

10:00

12:00

1:00

2:30

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:30

California Community College

Athletic Association

Men’s High Jump (1 flight 27, 1 pit)

Women’s High Jump (1 flight 27, 1 pit)

Men’s Hammer (2 flights 14/13, 1 cage)
Women’s Javelin (2 flights 14/13, 1 runway)
Men’s Long Jump (2 flights 14/13, 1 runway)
Women’s Long Jump (2 flights 14/13, 1 runway)

Women’s Hammer (2 flights 14/13, 1 cage)
Men’s Javelin (2 flights, 14/13, 1 runway)

Men’s Pole Vault (1 flight 27, 1 pit)
Women’s Pole Vault (1 flight 27, 1 pit)

Men’s Triple Jump (2 flights 14/13, 1 runway)
Women’s Triple Jump (2 flights 14/13, 1 runway)

Men’s Shot Put (2 flights 14/13, 2 rings)
Women'’s Discus (2 flights 14/13, 2 rings)

Men’s Discus (2 flights 14/13, 2 rings)
Women’s Shot Put (2 flights 14/13, 2 rings)



3C2A Track & Field Events Schedule

(Finals) Saturday, May 10

Track Events

10:20

2:30 Women’s 3,000 Steeple
2:50 Men’s 3,000 Steeple
3:10 Women’s 4x100

3:15 Men’s 4x100

3:20 Women’s 1,500

3:30 Men’s 1,500

3:40 Women’s 100 Hurdles
3:50 Men’s 110 Hurdles
4:00 Women’s 400

4:05 Men’s 400

4:10 Women’s 100

4:15 Men’s 100

4:20 Women’s 800

4:25 Men’s 800

4:35 Women’s 400 Hurdles
4:45 Men’s 400 Hurdles
4:55 Women’s 200

5:00 Men’s 200

5:05 Women’s 5,000

5:35 Men’s 5,000

6:00 Women’s 4x400

6:10 Men’s 4x400

Field Events

National Anthem

10:30

12:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

4:00

4:30

Women'’s Javelin (East Takeoff)
Men’s Hammer (West Cage)

Men’s Javelin (East Takeoff)
Women’s Hammer (West Cage)
Women’s High Jump (Pit 1)

Men’s High Jump (Pit 2)

Men’s Long Jump (South Runway)
Women’s Long Jump (North Runway)
Men’s Shot Put (West Ring)
Women’s Shot Put (East Ring)

Women’s Pole Vault (South Runway)
Men’s Pole Vault (North Runway)

Men’s Triple Jump (South Runway)
Women’s Triple Jump (North Runway)

Men’s Discus (West Ring)
Women'’s Discus (East Ring)



