3C2A Track & Field Events Schedule

(Prelims) Saturday, May 3

9:50

<u>Track Events</u> <u>Field Events</u>

National Anthem

3<u>C</u>

California	Co	m	mu	nity	Col	ege
Athlo	tic	۸.		ciati	on	

		10:00	Men's High Jump (1 flight 27, 1 pit)
		12:00	Women's High Jump (1 flight 27, 1 pit) Men's Hammer (2 flights 14/13, 1 cage)
		12.00	Women's Javelin (2 flights 14/13, 1 runway)
1:00	Women's 3,000 Steeple (2 heats 14/13)	1:00	Men's Long Jump (2 flights 14/13, 1 runway) Women's Long Jump (2 flights 14/13, 1 runway)
1:30	Men's 3,000 Steeple (2 heats 14/13)		
2:00	Women's 4x100 (3 heats of 9)		
2:15	Men's 4x100 (3 heats of 9)		
2:30	Women's 1,500 (2 heats 14/13)	2:30	Women's Hammer (2 flights 14/13, 1 cage) Men's Javelin (2 flights, 14/13, 1 runway)
2:45	Men's 1,500 (2 heats, 14/13)		
3:00	Women's 100 Hurdles (3 heats of 9)	3:00	Men's Pole Vault (1 flight 27, 1 pit) Women's Pole Vault (1 flight 27, 1 pit)
3:15	Men's 110 Hurdles (3 heats of 9)		
3:30	Women's 400 (3 heats of 9)		
3:40	Men's 400 (3 heats of 9)		
3:50	Women's 100 (3 heats of 9)		
4:00	Men's 100 (3 heats of 9)	4:00	Men's Triple Jump (2 flights 14/13, 1 runway) Women's Triple Jump (2 flights 14/13, 1 runway)
4:15	Women's 800 (3 heats of 9)		
4:25	Men's 800 (3 heats of 9)		
4:40	Women's 400 Hurdles (3 heats of 9)		
4:55	Men's 400 Hurdles (3 heats of 9)		
		5:00	Men's Shot Put (2 flights 14/13, 2 rings) Women's Discus (2 flights 14/13, 2 rings)
5:10	Women's 200 (3 flights of 9)		
5:25	Men's 200 (3 flights of 9)		
5:50	Women's 10,000 (Final 27)		
		6:30	Men's Discus (2 flights 14/13, 2 rings) Women's Shot Put (2 flights 14/13, 2 rings)
6:50	Women's 4x400 (3 heats of 9)		
7:10	Men's 4x400 (3 heats of 9)		
7:30	Men's 10,000 (Final 27)		

3C2A Track & Field Events Schedule

(Finals) Saturday, May 10

Track Events

Field Events

2A

California Community College Athletic Association

10:20		National Anth	California Con Athletic A
10.20			Women's Javelin (East Takeoff)
		10.50	Men's Hammer (West Cage)
		12:30	Men's Javelin (East Takeoff)
		12.50	Women's Hammer (West Cage)
			Women's High Jump (Pit 1)
			Men's High Jump (Pit 2)
		2:00	Men's Long Jump (South Runway)
		2.00	Women's Long Jump (North Runway)
2.20	Maman'a 2 000 Staanla	2:30	- , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
2:30	Women's 3,000 Steeple	2.30	Men's Shot Put (West Ring)
2.50	Man'a 2 000 Staanla		Women's Shot Put (East Ring)
2:50	Men's 3,000 Steeple	2.00	Managar's Dala Vault (Courth Dunius)
		3:00	Women's Pole Vault (South Runway)
2.10	Maman'a 4v100		Men's Pole Vault (North Runway)
3:10	Women's 4x100 Men's 4x100		
3:15	Women's 1,500		
3:20	· ·		
3:30	Men's 1,500		
3:40	Women's 100 Hurdles		
3:50	Men's 110 Hurdles	4.00	Mana's Trial a large (Courte Danser)
4:00	Women's 400	4:00	Men's Triple Jump (South Runway)
4:05	Men's 400		Women's Triple Jump (North Runway)
4:10	Women's 100		
4:15	Men's 100		
4:20	Women's 800		
4:25	Men's 800		
4.25	116113 000	4:30	Men's Discus (West Ring)
		4.50	Women's Discus (East Ring)
4:35	Women's 400 Hurdles		Wolflell's Discus (East Killg)
4:45	Men's 400 Hurdles		
4:55	Women's 200		
5:00	Men's 200		
5:05	Women's 5,000		
5:35	Men's 5,000		
6:00	Women's 4x400		
6:10	Men's 4x400		
0.10	1 1011 3 44400		